Pens

UNI-PIN Fine Liners
(Permanent)

Gel Pen White
Sharpies (Permanent)
Promarkers
Daler-Rowney
Drawing Inks

Faber Castel Brush Pen

Fine liner

Re-Fillable Water Brushes

Dip-Pen Handles
Marker Pens
Biros

Ruling Pens

Black: 0.05/0.1/0.2/0.3/0.5/0.8
Sepia: 0.5

Light Grey: 0.5

Dark Grey: 0.5

For Drawing

Black

148 Colours (See Colour Chart)
F.W. Inks including metallics
60ml available in 12 colours

Black

Black/Dark Grey/Light Grey/Brown
(other colours on their way)

(for any water-based media)
With small point/medium point/
Large point/flat

2.00 + Choice of 5
Gold/Silver/White

Black/Blue

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90

£1.40

£2.00

£4.80

£1.60

£2.70

£0.55

£2.00

£0.80

£0.65

£0.35

£2.80



Brushes

Hog Bristle

Golden Synthetic
No.2 — 24

Filbert 1-12

Short-Handled
Synthetic Flats

Short-Handled Synthetic

Short-Handled Synthetic
000 - 12

Bakers Brushes — Flats

Goat

Soft Hake Brushes

Foam Brushes

Aquafine Black Pointed

Woash Brushes

Chinese Brushes

Fan Brush

Flat/Round/Large/Small

Flat/Round/Large/Small
Large flat

Brown Tip

Flats

Round

No.l10
No.20
No.30
No.40
No,50
No,60

No.2,4,6

| inch
2 inch
3 inch

| inch
2 inch
3inch

No.2
No.4
No.6

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium

Other Specialist Brushes May Be Available To Order.

£1.50 - £2.00

£1.90 - £4.60
£3.00/£5.00

£1.90 - £2.45

£1.20 - £2.00

£0.60 - £2.20

£0.60 - £2.20

£0.80
£0.90
£1.00
£1.30
£1.60
£1.95

£2.50 - £4.00

£2.00
£3.40
£4.80

£0.20
£0.30
£0.40

£7.90
£8.90
£9.90

£1.20
£1.40
£1.60

£3.40
£4.40



Painting Materials/Additives

Canvas Boards
Canvas
Calico

Cotton

Gesso Primer
Rabbit Skin Glue
Thixotropic Primer
Alka flow

Spectra flow
Spectra gel

Liquin

Sansodor Solvent
Zest Brush Cleaner

Genuine Turps

Linseed Oil

Dammar Varnish
Gum Arabic
Masking Fluid
OX Gall

PVA

Sponge

Palettes

Ready Primed, Various Sizes

Measured off the roll

6ft wide

8oz 5ft wide
|00z heavy 6ft wide

Also Available 9ft wide canvas

800ml

2.5 Litre
250ml

2.5 Litre
2.5 Litre

250ml

250ml

250ml
500ml

250ml
500ml

250ml

75ml

75ml

75ml

500ml
Natural/Synthetic
Mixing Tray

8 Shallow Wells
6 Deep Wells

Various Prices

£2.00 per foot
£2.00 per foot
£2.50 per foot
£8.80
£2.00 per slice
£38.20
£5.00
£44.00
£43.70
£9.00
£23.00
£9.00

£3.80
£7.60

£3.80
£7.60

£15.00
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£3.40
£0.50 - £2.00
£1.80

£1.00
£1.20



Paints and Coloured Media

Winsor & Newton
(see colour chart)

Georgian Oil
(to order)

Daler Rowney System 3
Acrylic (see colour chart)

Watercolour Sets:
Daler Rowney

Paint Starter Sets
Georgian Oil tubes
W&N Cotman wi/c
Winton QOil
Winton Qil

Large Set
Georgian Oil
Georgian Oil
System 3 Acrylic
System 3 Acrylic

Pastel Sets

Oil Pastels
Pastel Pencils
Blending Stumps
Acrylic Shapers

Liquid Chalk Markers

Gold/Silver/Copper Leaf

Modelling Material

Marbling Ink

200ml
37ml

225ml

75ml
[50ml
59ml
500ml

24 pans
I8 pans
I'l pans

Also available in single 8ml tubes

6 x 22ml
6 x 8ml

6x2Iml
21 x2Iml

10 x 38ml
9 x 120ml
8 x 75ml
8 x 59ml

Set of 12

Set of 12

6 sizes

Various Shapes

8 colours, Chisel Tip
4 inch Square

500g 15 colours

30ml

£10.40
£3.20

£10.40
£3.90
£5.80

£2.50
£10.00

£11.65
£9.65
£6.70

£9.40
£10.00
£11.80
£29.00

£24.00
£40.00
£24.00
£20.00

£3.60

£10.00

£0.40

£1.20

£3.00

£0.50

£1.60

£1.40

- £1.00



