Pens

UNI-PIN Fine Liners (Permanent)	Black: 0.05/0.1/0.2/0.3/0.5/0.8 Sepia: 0.5 Light Grey: 0.5 Dark Grey: 0.5	£1.90 £1.90 £1.90 £1.90
Gel Pen White	For Drawing	
Sharpies (Permanent)	Black	£1.40
Promarkers	148 Colours (See Colour Chart)	£2.00
Daler-Rowney	F.W. Inks including metallics	£4.80
Drawing Inks	60ml available in 12 colours	£1.60
Faber Castel Brush Pen	Black	£2.70
Fine liner	Black/Dark Grey/Light Grey/Brown (other colours on their way)	£0.55
Re-Fillable Water Brushes	(for any water-based media) With small point/medium point/ Large point/flat	£2.00
Dip-Pen Handles	2.00 + Choice of 5	£0.80
Marker Pens	Gold/Silver/White	£0.65
Biros	Black/Blue	£0.35
Ruling Pens		£2.80

Brushes

Hog Bristle	Flat/Round/Large/Small	£1.50 - £2.00
Golden Synthetic No.2 – 24	Flat/Round/Large/Small Large flat	£1.90 - £4.60 £3.00/£5.00
Filbert I-12	Brown Tip	£1.90 - £2.45
Short-Handled Synthetic Flats		£1.20 - £2.00
Short-Handled Synthetic	Flats	£0.60 - £2.20
Short-Handled Synthetic 000 - 12	Round	£0.60 - £2.20
Bakers Brushes – Flats	No.10 No.20 No.30 No.40 No,50 No,60	£0.80 £0.90 £1.00 £1.30 £1.60 £1.95
Goat	No.2,4,6	£2.50 - £4.00
Soft Hake Brushes	I inch 2 inch 3 inch	£2.00 £3.40 £4.80
Foam Brushes	I inch 2 inch 3 inch	£0.20 £0.30 £0.40
Aquafine Black Pointed Wash Brushes	No.2 No.4 No.6	£7.90 £8.90 £9.90
Chinese Brushes	Small Medium Large	£1.20 £1.40 £1.60
Fan Brush	Small Medium	£3.40 £4.40

Other Specialist Brushes May Be Available To Order.

Painting Materials/Additives

Canvas Boards	Ready Primed, Various Sizes	Various Prices
Canvas	Measured off the roll	
Calico	6ft wide	£2.00 per foot
Cotton	8oz 5ft wide 10oz heavy 6ft wide Also Available 9ft wide canvas	£2.00 per foot £2.50 per foot
Gesso Primer	800ml	£8.80
Rabbit Skin Glue		£2.00 per slice
Thixotropic Primer	2.5 Litre	£38.20
Alka flow	250ml	£5.00
Spectra flow	2.5 Litre	£44.00
Spectra gel	2.5 Litre	£43.70
Liquin	250ml	£9.00
Sansodor Solvent		£23.00
Zest Brush Cleaner	250ml	£9.00
Genuine Turps	250ml 500ml	£3.80 £7.60
Linseed Oil	250ml 500ml	£3.80 £7.60
Dammar Varnish	250ml	£15.00
Gum Arabic	75ml	£4.80
Masking Fluid	75ml	£4.80
OX Gall	75ml	£4.80
PVA	500ml	£3.40
Sponge	Natural/Synthetic	£0.50 - £2.00
Palettes	Mixing Tray 8 Shallow Wells 6 Deep Wells	£1.80 £1.00 £1.20

Paints and Coloured Media

Winsor & Newton (see colour chart)	200ml 37ml	£10.40 £3.20
Georgian Oil (to order)	225ml	£10.40
Daler Rowney System 3 Acrylic (see colour chart)	75ml I 50ml 59ml 500ml	£3.90 £5.80 £2.50 £10.00
Watercolour Sets: Daler Rowney	24 pans 18 pans 11 pans Also available in single 8ml tubes	£11.65 £9.65 £6.70
Paint Starter Sets Georgian Oil tubes W&N Cotman w/c Winton Oil Winton Oil	6 x 22ml 6 x 8ml 6 x 21ml 21 x 21ml	£9.40 £10.00 £11.80 £29.00
Large Set Georgian Oil Georgian Oil System 3 Acrylic System 3 Acrylic	10 x 38ml 9 x 120ml 8 x 75ml 8 x 59ml	£24.00 £40.00 £24.00 £20.00
Pastel Sets Oil Pastels Pastel Pencils	Set of 12 Set of 12	£3.60 £10.00
Blending Stumps	6 sizes	£0.40 - £1.00
Acrylic Shapers	Various Shapes	£1.20
Liquid Chalk Markers	8 colours, Chisel Tip	£3.00
Gold/Silver/Copper Leaf	4 inch Square	£0.50
Modelling Material	500g I5 colours	£1.60
Marbling Ink	30ml	£1.40